
MO 350-1392 (1-2024)	 *“IN ACCORDANCE WITH MISSOURI STATE STATUTE, A CONVENIENCE FEE OF UP TO 2% PLUS 25¢ WILL BE ASSESSED
 	 TO THE CUSTOMER FOR ALL CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS.”

MISSOURI STATE FAIR ENTRIES
2503 W. 16TH ST., SEDALIA, MO 65301
FAX: (660) 827-8169
EMAIL: ENTRIES@MDA.MO.GOV
EXHIBITOR DORMITORY RESERVATION - YOUTH BUILDING

DORMS

Deadline July 25, 2024
TITLE (CHECK ONE)

 MR.     MRS.     MISS       MS.

EXHIBITOR’S NAME

ADDRESS	 CITY	 STATE	 ZIP CODE

COUNTY NAME	 DAYTIME TELEPHONE	 SEX (CHECK ONE)

	  MALE       FEMALE

*E-MAIL ADDRESS

DORMITORY - NO PILLOWS OR BED LINENS WILL BE FURNISHED - BRING YOUR OWN

1.	 Payment must accompany this application for the full amount of reservation. Separate payment must accompany the livestock entries. 
Make checks payable to “Missouri State Fair.”

2.	 Reservations made on “FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED” basis and is for youth exhibitors only.

3.	 There will be a supervisor in charge of the building which includes a dormitory for girls and a dormitory for boys, twenty-four hours a 
day.

4.	 4-H and FFA members are expected to conduct themselves according to the best tradition for their respective organizations. 
Inappropriate conduct (drinking, stealing, vandalism and indiscrete behavior) will not be tolerated. If an exhibitor violates this code of 
conduct, parents will be notified and exhibitor will be asked to leave the building.

5.	 Vo-Ag teachers or 4-H Specialists accompanying exhibitors may stay in the dormitory.

Use a separate form for each dorm reservation. Mark dates for dorm reservations.

 Tuesday, August 6	  Saturday, August 10	  Wednesday, August 14	  Sunday, August 18

 Wednesday, August 7	  Sunday, August 11	  Thursday, August 15	

 Thursday, August 8	  Monday, August 12	  Friday, August 16	

 Friday, August 9	  Tuesday, August 13	  Saturday, August 17	

DORMS (PER NIGHT/PERSON)	 NIGHTS	 TOTAL

	 DORMS - FEMALE ($6.44 + $0.56 SALES TAX PER NIGHT)	 $7.00

	 DORMS - MALE ($6.44 + $0.56 SALES TAX PER NIGHT)	 $7.00

	 PROCESSING FEE	 $2.00

	 TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

PAYMENT INFORMATION*
CREDIT CARD (CHECK ONE)	 NUMBER	 SECURITY CODE	 EXPIRATION DATE (MM/YY)

 M/C     VISA     DISCOVER     AM EX

SIGNATURE	 PRINT SIGNATURE NAME	 ZIP CODE

*By providing your e-mail address you are giving MSF permission to send you information electronically.
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